0££030 -# DNIMVIA 740 1 89Vd S0/27/8 ALV
MXSGZ-MMOL 15°L Ad3L1vE D70829-D ‘NOISIAHY

-MHAIA dHAOTdXH
M001d
3ANION3 OL
%4
Ll >
AION310S
g H31HV1S
H314Vv1S

D dN1OID



EXPLODED VIEW: BATTERY 1.5L 10KW-25KW

DRAWING #: 0E0770

APPLICABLE TO:
ITEM PART # QTY. DESCRIPTION
1 077483 REF BATT 12VDC 75-AH 26 (NOT INCLUDED)
2 038804D 1 CABLE BATT RED #4 X 20.00
3 038805B 1 CABLE BATT BLK #4 X 23.00
4 0742600131 1 ASSY WIRE#16 RED 1.6
5 022131 1 WASHER FLAT 3/8 ZINC
6 046526 1 WASHER LOCK M10
7 052213 1 SCREW HHC M10-1.25 X 20 G8.8
8 075763 3 BOOT, BATTERY CABLE
9 0D8668 1 BRACKET, BATTERY HOLD DOWN 1.5
13 050331A 1 BATTERY POST COVER (RED+)
14 050331 1 BATTERY POSTCOVER (BLACK-)
15 0C2454 2 SCREW TH-FRM M6-1X16 N WA Z/JS
16 025507 1 WASHER SHAKEPROOF EXT 7/16 STL
17 027482 2 WASHER SHAKEPROOF EXT 5/16 STL

REVISION: G-6280-C

DATE: 8/22/05

GROUP C

PAGE2OF 2



